1960
1968

1969

1970

1971

1976
1978
1979
1983
1991

1992
1993
1994
1995
1997

1998

4th
Champ

4th
Champ

2nd

Champ
Champ
Champ
4th
3rd
4th
6th
5th
2nd
3rd
5th
Champ
5th
2nd
7th
8th
4th
5th

Ken Clement
Ned Nelson
Don Dunham
Don Dunham
Rick Maib
Team 3rd Place
Rick Maib
Don Dunham
Jeff Maib
Mike Leahe
Rick Lawson
Mike Billings
Tom Gabbard
Lance Craig
Randy Anderson
Jeff Dunbar
Cody Freeze
Cody Freeze
Jamie Dunbar
Jamie Dunbar
Matt Fuller
Chad Atkins
Jose Veliz
Chad Atkins

106
194
Unl
Unl
178
30

194
Unl
155
167
148
141
122
158
141
135
108
115
158
158
275
178
141
178

1st 2nd 3rd
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1999

2003

2005
2008

2009
2010

2012
2013

2014
2015

2016

2017

Naches Valley Rangers
sth 6th 7th 8th

4th
10

Champ
8th
4th
8th
3rd

Champ
7th
5th
5th
7th
7th
8th
7th
4th
5th
6th
7th
3rd
4th
4th
7th
7th
5th
7th

Individual
Placers
56
Chad Atkins
John Williams
Joe Rosenkranz
Branden Wagner
Todd Ferguson
Jacob Stiles
Bryan Jones
Ashton Gottschalk
Ashton Gottschalk
Noble Stoneman
Eli Curtsinger
Tyler McTee
Gavin Brumley
Christopher Jones
Gavin Brumley
Austin Simmons *
Ethan Coleman
Jared Navarro
Kramier Patrick
Josue Navarro
Bailey Haller
Austin Simmons
Hunter Gangle
Jared Navarro

9

190
215
171
160
160
285
215
285
285
215
220
160
285
195
285
113
106
138
126
132
106
132
182
145

5

2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la

9

5

2018

2019
2020

5th
6th
8th
6th
2nd

Hunter Gangle
John Mitzel
Devon Gantt
Devon Gantt

Mitchell Helgert

2022 Champ Mitchell Helgert

6th

Gavin George

2023 Champ Mitchell Helgert

4th

Ty Moore

195
106
113
120
126
152
120
160
145

la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la



2013
2017
2024

3rd
4th
3rd
4th

Napavine Tigers (4)
Zach West
Aydan Costin
Peyton Hernandez
Gabe Dickinson

160
170
126
157

O T T T

1986
1989
1990
2012
2016

2017
2018

Nathan Hale Raiders

2nd
6th
4th
8th
4th
5th
6th
8th

Jeff Rockas
John Hammer
John Hammer

Nick Castoriano
Martin Chavez
Dominic Damon
Dominic Damon
Hugh Curtis

2019 Champ Dominic Damon

©)

178 AA
129 AA
135 AA

285
106
132
138
126
145

3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a

1976

6th

Naselle Comets (1)
Mark Ages

158 A



1976
1977
1981
1982
1994
1995
1998
1999
2000

2001
2002

2003

2004

4th
3rd
5th
6th
6th
2nd
8th
3rd
Champ
8th
6th
Champ
7th
Champ
5th
6th
2nd
4th

Covey Hunt
Ken Alford
Brian Carey
Clint Grassell
Terry Haney
Terry Haney
Chris Bennett
Josh Haney
Chris Bennett
Gilbert Lopez
Cody Donais
John Bennett
Cody Hargrove
Frank Jachetta
John Bennett
Cody Hargrove
John Bennett
Jared Skiles

135
148
Unl
168
141
148
115
158
130
103
275
103
125
140
112
130
119
152

2007

4th
7

2nd
3rd
5th
6th

Newport Grizzlies

Individual
Placers
46
Team 2nd Place
Clinton Teeples
Jared Skiles
Eric Moody
Tony Bushnell
Kevin Jared
Team 2nd Place
Brett Stigall
Daniel Swain
Kevin Jared
Eric Moody
Thomas Garcia
Steffen Ellison
Team 8th Place
Daniel Swain
Brad Thew
Eric Moody
Steffen Ellison

sth
6

1125
152
160
112
215
145

120.5
130
103
145
125
171
125
64
112
285
130
125

6th 7th 8th

8 3 2

la 2008 3rd
la 4th
la 2009 Champ
la 5th
la 2010 3rd
la 6th
la 2013 7th
la 2019 4th
la 5th
la 2020 3rd
la 7th
la 2023  4th
la 2024  6th
la

la

la

la

la

Daniel Swain
Steffen Ellison
Daniel Swain
Steffen Ellison
Max Thew
Dylan Ellison
Josiah Thompson
Nate Allen
Jed Cupp
Nate Allen
Warren Hamblen
Preston Kremer
Ares Swain

130
135
135
140
189
152
182
138
182
152
160
113
190

la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la



1969
1970
1972

1973
1974

1977
1988
1990
1993
1994

2nd
4th
2nd
3rd
4th
Champ
2nd
6th
4th
6th
4th
3rd

Mike Bromlow
Lee Sundquist
Kim Gorman

Don Hall

Kevin Krogness

Jeff Fujiwara
George Woldseth
Scott Surber
Mike Chenowith
Todd Bode
Derrick Nelson
Gareth Ritz

~ g
7

123 AA
130 AA
170 AAA
122 AAA
158 AAA
122 AAA
190 AAA
Unl AAA
135 AAA
148 AAA
129 AAA
190 AAA

N
a S
o

|oo
EEN ]
o

1997

1998

1999
2000

2001
2002
2003
2005
2006

Newport Knights (Bellevue)
sth 6th 7th 8th

4th
7

2nd
4th
2nd
5th
5th
6th
8th
Champ
7th
4th
5th
3rd

Individual
Placers
29
Kyle Siverts
Adam Putter
Adam Putter
Kyle Siverts
Mirweis Hazrat
Josh Leapai
Kaveh Khademi
Josh Leapai
Kasey Kilmer
Jimmy Akiyama
Zac Raasch
Zac Raasch

4

178 AAA
108 AAA

108
190
122
275
160
215
171
135
112
119

5

3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a

1

1

2008
2010
2018
2020
2023

4th
5th
3rd
6th
6th

Kevin McCanta

Kevin McCanta

Charlie Bauman
Keir Lopez
Andrew Cai

145
152
285
195
113

3a
4a
4a
4a
4a



1973
1974

1975

1976

1977

1982
1983
1989

1990
1991

1992
1993
1994
1995
1998

1999

4th Mark Olson
Champ Mark Olson
6th Stan Smith
6th Jordan Millay
4th Jim Nace
4th Mark Stokes
5th Stan Smith
6th Matt Christie
4th Scott Waddell
6th Mark Stokes
Champ  Scott Waddell
4th Lyle Martin
3rd  George Pomeroy
5th  George Pomeroy
6th Mick O'Bryan
6th Dave Longoria
2nd Dave Longoria
Team 6th Place
Champ  Mick O'Bryan
Champ Dave Longoria
4th Tony Shadbolt
2nd Dave Longoria
6th Tom Hinz
4th Tom Hinz
Champ Tom Hinz
3rd  Josh McKissick
6th Mike Lemere
8th  Forrest Marshall
Champ  Mike Lemere
5th  John Meixner **

158
158
115
135
178
190
129
141
141
190
148
129
101
115
135
190
190
63

135
190
129
190
178
178
190
158
275
158
275
168

6th Wade Brzozowski * 135
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2000

2001

2002

2003

2005
2006

2007

2008

2009
2010

2011

2012
2014

Nooksack Valley Pioneers

4th
12

3rd
4th
8th
2nd
6th
8th
3rd
4th
6th
8th
3rd
6th
4th
Champ
5th
6th
7th
5th
7th
8th
6th
2nd
4th
7th

2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
6th
8th

Individual
Placers
69
Wade Brzozowski
Brian Kelly
Shane Thompson
Justin Honcoop
Justin Van Dyke
Rich Larson
Justin Van Dyke
Craig Jackson
Colt Warren
Andrew Larson
Justin Van Dyke
Andrew Larson
Sam Zylstra
Sam Zylstra
Sam Larson
Izzy Torres
Vince Rediger
Izzy Torres
Vince Rediger
Bonzai Billings
Nick Torres
Nick Torres
Bonzai Billings
Sebastian Debont
Team 7th Place tie
Dillon Jimmie
Tanner Klemann
Nick Torres
Bonzai Billings
Tanner Klemann
Paul Newell

sth 6th 7th 8th
8 16 3 9

135
103
135
160
112
145
130
135
112
152
145
160
275
275
119
215
130
215
135
119
160
171
125
189

2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la

2015
2016
2017
2018
2020

2022
2023
2024

152
112
189
125
120
126

6th
8th
8th
8th
3rd
3rd
5th
5th
5th

Taylor Gardner
Tyson Mergel
Tyson Mergel
Marvin Calmo
Cameron Bauman
Levi Harlan
Jose Lopez
Shon Visser
Wyatt Bacon

152
285
285
106
120
126
170
182
190

la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la
la



1978
1980
1988
1994
2002
2005

2006
2008

5th
5th
6th
3rd
4th
6th
8th
5th
4th
4th

Mike Weidman
Mike Weidman
Robert Powell
Scott Wells
Shane Bison
Chris Valencia
Blake Coman
Blake Coman
Joe Marzetta
Nick Poplin

115
122
108
275
140
275
152
152
140
285

North Beach Hyaks

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Individual
2 3 3 6 Placers

24
A 2009 2nd Will Hara
A 3rd Nick Poplin
A 2011 4th Sawyer Reed
A 2013 2nd Daniel Fruh
la 2014 Champ Daniel Fruh
la 2015 4th Daniel Fruh
la 2016 4th Seth Bridge *
la 5th Alex Horn
b 2017 Champ Seth Bridge **
b 2018 3rd Garrett Armbruster

sth 6th 7th 8th

6

135
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
285
126

3

o O T T T T T T T T

1

2019
2020
2022
2024

5th  Garrett Armbruster 126

5th
2nd
6th

Gavin Sell
Westin Fruh
Adin Wollum

106
195
215

O T T T



1964
1965

1969

1970

1971
1972

1973

1974

1975

1980

1981
1986

1988

1989
1991

1992

1993

1994

1996
1997
1998

3rd

Champ
2nd
2nd
4th
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
4th

Champ
3rd
4th

Champ
3rd
5th
6th
5th
6th
4th
2nd
6th
5th
3rd

Champ
4th
6th
6th
2nd
6th
6th

2nd
2nd
6th
2nd
6th
7th
3rd
Champ
4th

Dean Nakagawa
Team 2nd Place
Jack Coffey
Dean Nakagawa
Dave Young
Mike Ross
Bob Ewell
Joe Kostelecky
Mark Boswell
Ben Ashley
Terry Durland
Manual Brown
Team 4th Place
Terry Durland
Fred Marston
Manual Brown
Steve Vaughn
Larry Bush
Damon Larkin
Jim Worthington
Dave Murray
Guy Stinzi
Dave Murray
Jack Couch
Shawn Sterling
Harold Goettlich
Jasen Barill
Team 5th Place
Scott Gellner
Dan Krotzer
Aaron Gentry
Scott Hansen
Jason Keen
Aaron Gentry
Luke Leifer
Team 6th Place
Aaron Gentry
Jason Conley
Luke Leifer
Jason Conley
Daryl Groom
David Sandberg
David Sandberg
David Sandberg
Tony Beggs

North Central Wolfpack
sth 6th 7th 8th

Individual
Placers
116
Tony Beggs
Ezra Bocook
Ezra Bocook
Mario Montague
Jason Neumiller
Derek Brown
Jess Kerr
Derek Brown
Mike Clute
Dan Siebert
Jaime Tamura
Dan Siebert
Scott Harris
Mike Pursel
Jared Berlinger
Nathan Brown
Team 7th Place
Nathan Brown
Ben Carter
Steven Taylor
Jared Berlinger
Team 3rd Place
Jared Berlinger
Nathan Brown
Ben Carter

Anthony Whitmarsh

Steven Taylor
Mitchell Bocook
Team 5th Place
Jared Berlinger

Anthony Whitmarsh

Mitchell Bocook
Sam Rykken
Mitchell Bocook
I1zaec Quintanilla
Bryson Pierce

2013 Champ lzaec Quintanilla

1st 2nd 3rd  4th

21 23 16 17
106 1999 2nd
36 2000 8th
148 2001 4th
106 6th
178 8th
136 AA 2004 3rd
157 AA 3rd
106 AA 2005 Champ
148 AA 3rd
132 AA 5th
108 AAA 2006 2nd
135 AAA 4th
34 AAA 5th
108 AAA 2007  6th
Unl AAA 2008 7th
135 AAA 8th
135 AAA 2009
122 AAA 2nd
168 AAA 2nd
148 AAA 3rd
Unl AAA 5th
190 AAA 2010
Unl AAA 2nd
135 AAA 2nd
122 AAA 2nd
190 AAA 2nd
115 AAA 3rd
61 AAA 4th
158 AAA 2011
275 AAA 2nd
101 AAA 2nd
108 AAA 3rd
190 AAA 4th
101 AAA 2012 3rd
122 AAA 5th
64 AAA 7th
101 AAA
108 AAA 5th
115 AAA 5th
115 AAA 6th
101 AAA
190 AAA
190 AAA
190 4a
129 4a

Bryson Pierce
Heber Martinez
Cody Kiourkas

13

135
171
171
140
145
171
189
189
152
135
125
135
145
152
103
112
74.5
112
171
285
112
124.5
119
125
171
189
285
130
82
125
215
135
171
145
132
152
152
160
285
145

14

4a
4a
4a
4a
4a
4a
4a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a

6

6

2014
Champ
Champ
2nd
4th
4th
7th
2015
Champ
Champ
4th
6th
7th
7th
8th
2016
Champ
Champ
2nd
8th
8th
2017
Champ
Champ
2nd
2nd
5th
2018
2nd
2nd
5th
5th
6th
2019
Champ
Champ
Champ
3rd
2020 Champ
Champ
2022 Champ
2023 4th
2024  4th
5th

Team Champions
Clai Quintanilla
Izaec Quintanilla

Bryson Pierce
Bryan Wais
Cody Kiourkas
Junior Villaro

Team 2nd Place
Clai Quintanilla
Izaec Quintanilla

Bryan Wais
Bryson Pierce
Steven Kindya
Junior Villaro
Jacob Koczor

Team 7th Place
Clai Quintanilla
Bryan Wais
Clayton Gilliam
Steven Kindya

108.5
106
160
170
138
152
182

108.5
113
160
145
170
113
195
220

925
126
152
113
120

Cameron Bowerman 145

Team 4th Place
Clayton Gilliam
Clai Quintanilla
Gavin Gies
Bryan Wais
Kadin Shaw
Team 7th Place
Clayton Gilliam
Gavin Gies
Kadin Shaw
Josh Johnson
Zack Cramer
Team 8th Place
Kenndyl Mobley
Clayton Gilliam
Kadin Shaw
Steven Zaragoza
Steven Zaragoza
Kenndyl Mobley
Kenndyl Mobley
Tristan Zaragoza
Tristan Zaragoza
Tommy Elliott

1125
120
132
138
152
126
78
132
138
145
160
113
112
106
126
152
106
106
126
126
120
120
157

3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a



1978
1980

1987
1988
1990
1992
1997

1998
2001
2002
2003
2006
2007

2008

3rd
Champ
6th
4th
5th
3rd
2nd
Champ
5th
8th
7th
8th
3rd
6th
4th
8th
7th

Mike Watte
Jeff Lindren
Warren Posten
Dean Henderson
Pete Velarde
Leighton Smiley
Leighton Smiley
Brian Bambl
Terry Wiley
Ron Patton
Clark Hutchman
Jarod Jennings
Clark Hutchman
Matt Grimes
Bill Plowman
Eric Hedin
Anthony Lindfors

North Creek Jaguars (3)

2020
2022
2023

5th
6th
4th

Hunter Tretyak

Cade Taliaferro

145

Cade Taliaferro* 120

132

North Kitsap Vikings

1st 2nd 3rd  4th

8 3 6 5

108 AA 2010 Champ
Unl AA 2011 Champ
115 AA 2012 Champ
141 AA 4th

178 AA 5th

101 AA 6th

115 AAA 8th

101 AAA 2013 Champ
190 AAA 2018 5th

115 4a 5th

140 4a 8th

189 4a 2019 4th

160 4a 5th

130 4a 2020 2nd

285 4a 3rd

189 4a 7th

160 4a

Individual
Placers
45

Jake Velarde

Jake Velarde

Jake Velarde
Jake Grantham

Jake Sievers
Brenden Best

AJ. Milyard

Jake Velarde

Zach Streun
Nouh Hammou
Robert Gomez
Nouh Hammou
Robert Gomez
Nouh Hammou
Sofian Hammou
Robert Gomez

sth
7

112
119
138
195
113
285
145
138
152
182
126
195
132
195
220
132

4a

4a

4a
6th 7th 8th

5 6 5

3a 2022 Champ Sofian Hammou
2a 2nd  Zakaria Hammou
2a 7th  Benjamin Gomez
2a 2023 Team 7th Place
2a Champ Sofian Hammou
2a 4th  Benjamin Gomez
2a 5th Jaxon Jackson
2a 7th  Zakaria Hammou
2a 2024 Team 8th Place
2a 3rd  Benjamin Gomez
2a 3rd  Zakaria Hammou
2a 6th  Dayton Heymann
2a 6th Jaxon Jackson
2a Tth Morgan Paul
2a

2a

220
170
160
75

220
182
138
195
64

175
215
138
144
175

2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a



1968

1969
1970

1971

1972

1974
1975

1977

1978
1980
1981
1983
1984
1986
1987

2nd
4th
3rd
Champ
4th
2nd
4th
3rd
4th
3rd

Champ
Champ
2nd
5th
6th
4th
6th
6th
4th
5th
4th

3rd
4th
4th
5th
6th

Don Husan
Don Dillenburg
Don Dillenburg
Don Dillenburg
Mike Dillenburg
Mike Dillenburg

Doug Raines
Jack Johnson
Joe Johnson
Tom Johnson
Team 3rd Place
Tom Johnson

Milo Smith

Brad Baselt

Jeff Hannon

Don Hannon

Jim Marks

Ben Brainard

Wayne Hull

Jack Egbert

Pat Micone

Erin Miller
Team 6th Place

James Gifford
Grant Byerly
Jerry Riggs
Eric Olson
Eddie Amick

194
130
130
130
148
167
126
148
108
148
47

148
Unl
141
122
101
135
108
101
178
108
158
63

122
129
178
135
168
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1988

1990

1991

1992
1996

1997
1998
1999

2003
2004
2008

2009
2010

2011

North Mason Bulldogs
sth 6th 7th 8th

4th
14

Champ
4th
3rd
4th
4th
6th
5th
2nd
2nd
6th
4th
4th
5th
2nd
5th
8th
8th
7th
5th
6th
6th
8th
8th

Champ
2nd
5th

Individual
Placers
63
Jerry Riggs
Jeff Sigman
Ken Henningsen
Jeff Sigman
Ken Henningsen
Ryan Berg
Ryan Berg
Jon Gonzales
Woody Bell
Brian Singleton
Joey Amick
Cuyler Boad **
Drew Randolph
Steve Hoyt
Kyle Polhamus
Steven Nelson
Jared Rinehart
Jared Henden
Zac Joaquin
Pedro Joaquin
Robert Vandling
Rene Gaspar
Sam Newman
Team 8th Place
Zac Joaquin
Pedro Joaquin
Sam Newman

11

178
101
275
115
275
108

8
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2012

2013

2015

2016
2017

2023

3rd
3rd
7th
8th
8th
8th
5th
7th
8th
5th
5th

Zac Joaquin
Rene Gaspar
Brian McCarty
Tyler Grewell
Cole Rinehart
Connor Lundberg
Nico Ramirez
Nico Ramirez
Colton Harmon
Pedro Salvador
Jake Mathews

113
120
145
160
160
220
285
285
106
145
152

2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a
2a



1964
1965

1966

1967

1968

1974

1975

1976

1977

1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983

2013

2014

2015

2016
2017

3rd John Little
4th Keith Baker
4th Tom Dunnagan
Team 3rd Place
Champ  Keith Baker
3rd Randy Berg
2nd Dave Climer
3rd  John Burkholder
Champ John Burkholder
2nd Neil Cebell
6th Brian Hiltz
2nd Brian Hiltz
3rd Jim Dresser
4th Chuck Hensley
Team 6th Place tie
Champ Brian Hiltz
2nd Jim Dresser
6th  David Livingston
Team 6th Place
Champ Brian Hiltz
2nd  David Livingston
2nd Jim Dresser
6th  Mark Feldhausen
5th Tom Garman
4th Bob Evans
3rd Chad Huber
5th Chad Huber
3rd Tim Burgman
4th Walter Harris
3rd Ben Alford
4th Clark Rabe
3rd Ben Alford
Champ Ben Alford **
5th Graham Rocha
4th Graham Rocha
5th Ethan Kopplin

194
157
178
28

157
130
148
106
123
148
122
135
168
141

148
178
158

158
168
190
141
158
101
101
108
168

145
152
138
152
160
132
132
170

st 2nd 3rd
11 11 11

1984
1986
1987

1988
1989
1990

1991
1992
1993

1996
2000
2001
2002
2003

2004

2007
2008

5233333832832 32333833

st 2nd 3rd
3 3
b 2018
b

b

b

b

b 2019
b

b 2020

North Thurston Rams

4th
6

3rd
6th
4th
5th
4th
3rd

Champ
2nd
3rd
5th
2nd

Champ

Champ
6th
7th
5th

Champ
6th
3rd
2nd
2nd
6th
5th
5th
6th
2nd
6th

Individual
Placers
65
Chad Huber
Mike Taylor
Dave Deboer
Doug Davis
Doug Davis
Garman
Team 4th Place
Chye Huber
Darrin Garman
Shane Sadler
Eddie Gentry
John Taylor
John Taylor
John Taylor
Brian Sanders
Scott Russell
Kyle Keeney
Kyle Keeney
Chris Keeney
Chris Keeney
Branden Shetlin
Chris Keeney
Ryan Woodson
Branden Shetlin
Ryan Woodson
Patrick Mucha
Patrick Mucha
Toby Clark

5th
10 11
122
101
190 AA
108 AA
108 AAA
168 AAA
62 AAA
178 AAA
168 AAA
190 AAA
158 AAA
101 AAA
101 AAA
115 AAA
168 AAA
108 AAA
275 3a
275 3a
215 3a
215 3a
119 3a
215 3a
135 3a
125 3a
140 3a
112 3a
112 3a
171 3a

AA
AA

Northwest Christian Crusaders
5th 6th 7th 8th

4th
7

Champ Graham Rocha **

3rd
4th
4th

Champ Graham Rocha *

4th
4th

Individual
Placers
16
Team 6th Place

Seth Hill
Sammy Manina
Tommy Luce *

Sammy Manina
Sammy Manina

3

74

138
170
113
120
138
120
126

3

6th 7th 8th

2

2009
2011
2013
2014
2015
2017
2018
2019
2020
2022

3rd
Tth
6th
Champ
7th
8th
6th
Champ
5th
5th

Patrick Mucha
Caleb Richards
Jake Grantham
Jake Grantham
Dante Thomas
Kai Burgman
Noah Winder
Kai Burgman
Armani Tunuao
Marcellus Belton
5th Russell Scholl
8th Charles Parker
2023 Champ Aidan Anderson

2024 5th Micah Rocha

119
285
195
220
152
220
182
285
285
220
285
145
285

106

3a
2a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a

b



** 4.0 Academic State Champ
* Academic State Champ












